

ØITEM NO.102

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION III

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2562 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

C.C.E., RAIGAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ISPAT METALLICS INDUSTRIES LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar